Wednesday 15 May 2019. 7:00 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:17:47
0:18:07
0:18:10
0:18:19
0:18:55
0:19:22
0:19:39
0:19:44
0:20:03
10 0:20:14
11 0:20:21
12 0:20:34
13 0:20:50
14 0:20:58
15 0:21:03
16 0:21:15
17 0:21:27
18 0:21:29
19 0:21:31
20 0:21:36
21 0:21:46
22 0:21:52
23 0:22:01
24 0:22:09
25 0:22:42
26 0:22:45
27 0:22:51
28 0:23:02
29 0:23:22
30 0:23:23
31 0:23:25
32 0:23:27
33 0:23:27
34 0:23:28
35 0:23:29
36 0:23:31
37 0:23:32
38 0:23:34
39 0:23:35
40 0:23:40
41 0:23:46
42 0:23:49
43  0:23:50
44 0:23:53
45 0:24:01
46 0:24:04
47 0:24:07
48 0:24:08
49 0:24:09
50 0:24:16
51 0:24:19
52 0:24:23
53 0:24:28
54 0:24:45
55 0:24:46
56 0:24:51
57 0:25:05

OCONOOUTAWNKF

Name

LAMB, Mark
LAWSON, Nathan
BATTRICK, John

FINDLAY-ROBINSON, Rhys
MIKKELSEN-BARRON, Martin

BROWN, Rob
HUMPHRIES, Tom
PERRY, Adam
LOWTHER, Charles
MILLS, Dan
HURTON, Derek
LIGHT, Ben
NETHERWAY, Simon
GRAYSON, Ben
FLETCHER, Eddie
JACKSON, Adam
RIGAL, George
ROBERTS, Alex
PENNINGTON, Brian
HAWORTH, James
IRLAM, Tim
GALEA, Ryan
BIRD, Spencer
WADE, JOSEPH
COATES, JAMIE
FULLER, STEVE
STRONG, Tom
SLATER, Tim
HARRISON, Mike
ILLINGWORTH, Guy
BULLEN, Pez
TONKIN, Jacob
BREWER, Chris
ROSTOACA, JOHNY
STOBBART, Lucy
WELLS, Richard
ALCOCK, Ben
MCCARTHY, Simon
PEARSON, Philip
MCCABE, David
JOHNSON, Abi
RIGAL, Jack
GERMAN, Peter
DAVIES, Elena
JENNINGS, Paul
JOHNSTONE, Percy
CROMPTON, Peter
ROBINSON, Sean
BROWNE, SIMON
SIDAWAY, Neil
GRAHAM, Andrew
PARKER, Dave
WATT, Nico
DEMPS, RYAN
FLETCHER, Hailey
LONG, Ben
NICHOL, Andrew

Team

Keswick AC

Dark Peak Runners
Keswick AC

Dark Peak Runners
Borrowdale F.R.
Keswick AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Helm Hill Runners
Eden Runners
Keswick AC

Eden Runners
Buxton

Keswick AC
Greystoke Harriers
Keswick AC
Northern Fells
Sedburgh School
Ellenborough RC
Howgill Harriers
Keswick AC
Cumberland F.R.
Netherhall AC
Sedburgh School
Dark Peak Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Derwent AC

Eden Runners
Cumberland F.R.
Unattached
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Keswick AC

Eden Runners
Cumberland F.R.
Sedburgh School
Low Fell Running Club

Northern Fells
Trawden AC

Eden Runners
Sedburgh School
Helm Hill Runners
Cumberland F.R.
Cumberland F.R.
Sedburgh School
Cumberland F.R.
Howgill Harriers
Denby Dale Travellers
Cumberland F.R.
Clayton le Moors
St Theresas AC
Unattached
vegan runners
Sedburgh School
Keswick AC
Keswick Tri Club

Latrigg

Race Age Category

MU23

M

MV40

MV50

MV40
MU23

MV40

MV40

M

MV40

MV40
MV50
MV50

MV40

MV40

MV50
MV40

M

MV50

MV60
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50

MV40
MV40

Race Race
102 1
98 2
1 3
101 4
65 5
15 6
84 7
34 8
66 9
37 10
30 11
17 12
57 13
119 14
40 15
72 16
46 17
86 18
23 19
110 20
62 21
32 22
45 23
12 24
108 25
64 26
109 27
97 28
19 29
75 30
88 31
28 32
38 33
33 34
85 35
39 36
44 37
9 38
113 39
114 40
79 41
47 42
35 43
50 44
48 45
52 46
73 47
22 48
89 49
116 50
87 51
93 52
121 53
61 54
41 55
49 56
100 57
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Latrigg, Latrigg - Wednesday 15 May 2019. 7:00 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

117

Time
0:25:08
0:25:11
0:25:13
0:25:23
0:25:39
0:25:51
0:25:57
0:26:01
0:26:07
0:26:11
0:26:20
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:26:50
0:26:58
0:27:06
0:27:08
0:27:13
0:27:14
0:27:15
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:46
0:27:48
0:27:49
0:27:59
0:28:24
0:28:26
0:28:32
0:28:33
0:28:43
0:28:47
0:28:56
0:29:02
0:29:08
0:29:38
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:11
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:30:28
0:30:32
0:30:35
0:30:44
0:30:54
0:31:00
0:31:12
0:31:18
0:31:37
0:31:40
0:32:23
0:32:47
0:33:11
0:33:12
0:33:24
0:33:53
0:34:14
0:34:41
0:36:14

Name

PATTINS, MAX
SKELTON, John
CURTIS, Chris
BEETHAM, Trudy
REID, Andy
DRAPER, Chris
THOMPSON, Tony
PARKER, Darren
HEMINGWAY, Jonathan
WHITEHURST, Steve
HINDMARSH, MATT
BARKER, Les
STEVENTON, Melanie
PALMER, Jordan
LYON, JONATHIN
REEDY, Jane
TOMBS, Jonathan
MIDDLETON, Tom
CLARKE, Richard
CHATTERLEY, Jennie
ILLMAN, ESTHER
BURNETT, Lucy
WISE, Mark
JOHNSON, DOUGLAS
HUMPHRIES, Simon
SINGER, WILLIAM
RENSON, JANA
MILBURN, Katie
BACKHOUSE, Stuart
CUMMINGS, Ann
TAYLOR, Dominic
BREEZE, Steven
IRELAND, Louise
BUCK, Lindsay
MOORE, Nick
HINDMOOR, JOSH
KEENAN, HEATHER
TAYLOR, Kirsty
LIGHT, PAUL
NICOLL, John

KENT, Clare
PHILLIPS, Alison
HADFIELD, Catherine
TIDBURY, Wade
TAYLOR, Tracy
JONES, GLYNN
MALARKEY, Lesley
TAYLOR, TIMOTHY
JONES, Sarah

KIDD, SARAH
MELLODEW, SARAH
ROBINSON, Zoe
MIKKELSON, ANNETTE
COBURN, Tim

CAIN, John

CLARK, Kim

MAPLE, RYAN

GRAY, PAUL

GREEN, JOHN
MOTTRAM, Jane

Team

Unattached

Cumberland Fell Runners
Northern Fells

Keswick AC

Ellenborough RC
Cumberland Fell Runners
Netherhall AC
Cumberland F.R.

Eden Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Cumberland F.R.

Eden Runners

Keswick AC

Unattached

Ambleside A.C.

Eden Runners

Eden Runners

Northern Fells
Cumberland F.R.

Border Harriers

Keswick AC

Cumberland Fell Runners
VIVOBAREFOOT

sedbergh svhool
Unattached
Eden Runners
Keswick AC
Cumberland Fell Runners
Fatboys Fell RC
Cumberland Fell Runners
Netherhall AC
Cumberland F.R.
Cumberland F.R.
Unattached
Unattached
Netherhall AC
Buxton

Keswick AC
Eden Runners
Eden Runners
Derwent AC
Eden Runners
Netherhall AC
Unattached
Keswick AC
Unattached
Ambleside A.C.
Eden Runners
Keswick AC
Howgill Harriers
Unattached
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Unattached
Dark Peak Runners
Unattached
Cumberland F.R.

Race Age Category
MU23
MV40
MV50
FV40
MV60

MV40
MV50

MV50
MV40
MV50

Fv40
MV40

MV40
Fv40

Fv40
MV50

MV50
M

MV50
FV50

MV40
MV40

FV50
MV60

MV60
MV40

FV50

MV50
FV50
MV60
FV70

Fv40

MV50
MV60
MV60
FV60

MV50
MV60
FV60

Race Race
31 58
99 59
103 60

3 61
36 62
56 63

7 64
42 65
13 66
82 67
94 68
71 69

117 70

8 71

69 72
112 73
29 74
81 75
115 76
54 77
123 78
16 79
105 80
120 81
92 82
55 83
111 84

80 85

5 86

104 87

2 88
24 89
10 90

6 91
51 92
70 93
63 94
59 95
18 96

107 97
76 98
77 99
67 100
91 101
60 102
14 103

4 104
78 105
58 106

118 107
90 108
21 109
74 110
43 111
106 112
96 113
95 114
11 115
53 116
26 117
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Latrigg, Latrigg - Wednesday 15 May 2019. 7:00 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
118
119
120
121
122
123

Time  Name Team

0:36:35 WHITEHURST, Alison Cumberland F.R.
0:37:00 PATTON, Dot Cumberland FR.
0:38:23 WRIGHT, Sarah Eden Runners
0:39:40 WHITE, CLARE Unattached
0:41:27 GOSDEN, Cliff Northern Fells
0:51:08 ROBINSON, Debra Howgill Harriers

There were 123 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Results produced by Keswick AC. Printed by Keswick AC on 15 May 2019

Race Age Category
FV50
FV60
Fv40

MV60

Race Race
83 118
27 119
68 120

122 121
25 122
20 123
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